2018 Machinery Hill Crit- Night 5-Men 4 5 - Results by Points
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No. License
640 538025
115 558170
17 538525
24 473069
346 529955
320 525715
305 502367
356 527791
349 432050
302 480579
28 440032
339 530315
358 509939
824 557155
788 559245
360 557116
601 554109
627 290086
107 460234
371 550544
318 548804
362
313
319
625
316
620

496303
539672
552957
481831
521107
820 499022
112 548135
15 465872

First Name
Tanner
Steven
Andrew
Chris
Matthew
Chris
Akash
Glenn
Kyle
Joshua
Markus
Henry
Ethan
Eric
Phillip
Logan
Connor
Eric
Willem
Lucas
Donavan
Eric
Brian
Nathan
Forrest
Kenneth
Michael Rex
Vincent
Micah
James

Last Name
Olek
Hartman
Hudacek
Russo
Rengo
Iverson
Lucht

Barr
Lengling
Anderson
Anderson
Hall
Armbruster
Seng
Skulie
Hahn
Anderson-Larson
Mayer
Krattley
Dalbec
Heide
Viesenburger
Headlee

Li

Tracy
Bayliss
Schumacher
Ramirez
Danielson
Berg

Team

Big Ring Flyers

Omnium Racing

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
Loon State Cyclists

Big Ring Flyers
Northstar Development

Taco Cat Racing
Hollywood Cycles
Loon State Cyclists
Donkey Label
Kingfield

Bike City Juniors

Freewheel Bike
Velocity Cycle Club

Minnesota Junior Cycling Inc.

Big Ring Flyers
Velocity Cycle Club

Big Ring Flyers
Velocity Cycle Club

Midtown Cycling
Northstar Development

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
Midtown Cycling

Class
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45

Jr Boys
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45
MCat45
M Cat45

Jr Boys

Jr Boys
MCat45

Total Tm Points
27:59.1 13
27:56.9
27:57.1
27:58.2
27:57.8
27:57.1
27:57.3
27:58.3
27:57.7
27:57.9
27:57.9
27:58.7
27:59.3
27:59.7
27:59.8
28:00.0
28:00.1
28:00.2
28:00.4
28:00.6
28:01.0
28:01.0
28:01.3
28:01.4
28:01.8
28:02.7
28:04.1
28:04.5
28:08.1
28:11.7
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2018 Machinery Hill Crit- Night 5-Men 4 5 - Results by Points

Pos No. License First Name  Last Name Team Class Total Tm Points
31 621 527318 Ryan Amundson Midtown Cycling MCat45 29:04.2 0
32 645 512613 Eric Johnson Loon State Cyclists MCat45 29:37.1 0
33 309 557161 Paul Elbing MCat45 28:11.9 0
34 818 554043 Grant Deakins Velocity Cycle Club MCat45 28:24.1 0
35 831 245915 Randall Huskamp Midtown Cycling MCat45 28:24.1 0
36 764 554047 Benjamin Brinkman Velocity Cycle Club MCat45 28:28.7 0
37 307 557980 Jon Hailey Big Ring Flyers MCat45 28:30.5 0
38 206 388804 Theodore Halvorson MCat45 28:42.5 0
39 304 32917 Michael Slavics Christiancycling MCatd45 28:44.2 0
40 787 533819 Jeff Schultz MCat45 28:48.6 0
41 14 329358 Loren Willis Synergy M Cat45 29:47.5 0
42 303 244744 Patrick Whelan MCat45 28:07.2 0
43 785 546689 Thomas Stahl Minnesota Junior Cycling Inc. MCat45 28:31.5 0
44 774 541359 Caden Paschke Minnesota Junior Cycling Inc. JrBoys  28:31.7 0
45 830 Benjamin Cantor JrBoys  28:40.8 0
46 1004 297849 Mark Overgaard MCat45 28:49.9 0
47 324 518817 Paul Petersen MCat45 29:20.4 0
48 824 481414 Adam Stomberg Minnesota Junior Cycling Inc. JrBoys  29:45.2 0
49 819 547984 Jonathan Creed Big Ring Flyers MCat45 28:03.7 0



